Annex 11

National Games and International Major Games

Years

Name of Major Games

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

Athens Olympic Games

Paralympics Games

East Asian Games (Macao)
Olympic Winter Games

10" National Games

Doha Asian Games
FESPIC Games

Asian Winter Games

FESPIC Youth Games

Special Olympic World Summer Games
11" National Winter Games

6" National Inter-city Games
National Traditional Games of the Ethic Minorities

Beijing Olympic Games

Paralympics Games

East Asian Games (Hong Kong)
Olympic Winter Games

11™ National Games






