National Games and International Major Games

Years	Name of Major Games
2004	Athens Olympic Games
	Paralympics Games
2005	East Asian Games (Macao)
	Olympic Winter Games
	10 th National Games
2006	Doha Asian Games
	FESPIC Games
2007	Asian Winter Games
	FESPIC Youth Games
	Special Olympic World Summer Games
	11 th National Winter Games
	6 th National Inter-city Games National Traditional Games of the Ethic Minorities
2008	Beijing Olympic Games
	Paralympics Games
2009	East Asian Games (Hong Kong)
	Olympic Winter Games
	11 th National Games